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Women / XP / Junior
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Mesel830
Twisters

8.825 8.600 9.5259.375 36.325
9 1 2 1 1 

1 

Reese Larson816
Gym Zone CA

9.100 8.200 9.2009.475 35.975
3 3 1 5 2 

2 

Zoe Wang838
Cal Sports - Race

9.275 8.100 9.3009.025 35.700
2 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Livia Hedberg815
Gym Zone CA

9.300 8.550 9.1758.400 35.425
1 2 9 6T 4 

4 

Anna Kolpakova828
Twisters

8.875 7.950 9.1509.300 35.275
6T 6 3T 8 5 

5 

Emmilia Moy819
Gym Zone CA

8.875 7.850 8.7259.000 34.450
6T 8 6 12 6 

6 

Mia Meadows818
Gym Zone CA

9.000 6.750 9.2759.300 34.325
5 12 3T 4 7 

7 

Mara Casiano835
Cal Sports - Race

9.025 7.750 9.1758.300 34.250
4 9 11T 6T 8 

8 

Indigo Almeida827
Twisters

8.750 7.900 8.9008.675 34.225
10 7 7 9 9 

9 

Natalie Masarova843
Peninsula CA

8.875 8.000 8.3508.375 33.600
6T 5 10 13 10 

10 

Morgan Cedarholm836
Cal Sports - Race

8.250 7.700 8.8508.300 33.100
11 10 11T 10 11 

11 

Arianna Moore831
Twisters

0.000 7.500 8.8008.525 24.825
12T 11 8 11 12 

12 

Raya Shveyd825
San Francisco Gym

0.000 0.000 9.3000.000 9.300
12T 13 13 2T 13 

13 
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Women / XP / Senior
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hollis Wellington834
Twisters

8.975 8.500 9.2758.800 35.550
4 4 6 2 1 

1 

Jordan Whitehead821
Gym Zone CA

9.175 7.200 9.3509.600 35.325
1 9 1 1 2 

2 

Sarah Sanders833
Twisters

8.675 9.175 8.7758.575 35.200
10T 1 9T 7T 3 

3 

Rearden Sweidy Stata814
Twisters

8.700 8.625 8.3509.100 34.775
9 2 2T 12 4 

4 

Grace Bost844
Peninsula CA

8.850 8.550 8.5758.750 34.725
5T 3 7 10 5 

5 

Leah Robbie832
Twisters

9.050 7.950 8.9008.575 34.475
2 5 9T 6 6 

6 

Leilani Dixon839
San Mateo

9.000 7.600 8.7758.900 34.275
3 7 5 7T 7 

7 

Mia Renteria820
Gym Zone CA

8.200 7.500 9.0259.100 33.825
14 8 2T 5 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Lee829
Twisters

8.800 7.850 9.1258.025 33.800
7 6 12 3 9 

9 

Eliana Lawson817
Gym Zone CA

8.625 7.075 8.7008.625 33.025
12 10 8 9 10 

10 

Mathilde Cyr837
Cal Sports - Race

8.725 5.750 8.2259.100 31.800
8 13 2T 13 11 

11 

Delainy Delagnes824
San Francisco Gym

8.675 6.050 9.0757.700 31.500
10T 11 14 4 12 

12 

Phaedra Cox-Farr822
San Francisco Gym

8.850 5.850 8.1257.975 30.800
5T 12 13 14 13 

13 

Dylan Delagnes823
San Francisco Gym

8.425 5.000 8.5008.050 29.975
13 14 11 11 14 

14 
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters * 109.025 26.900 26.400 27.775 27.950
13 1 2

832 Leah Robbie 9.050
834 Hollis Wellington 8.975 9.275
828 Anna Kolpakova 8.875 9.1509.300
833 Sarah Sanders 9.175
814 Rearden Sweidy Stata 8.625 9.100
830 Rachel Mesel 8.600 9.5259.375

2 Gym Zone CA * 108.375 27.575 24.600 28.375 27.825
21 2 1

815 Livia Hedberg 9.300 8.550
821 Jordan Whitehead 9.175 9.3509.600
816 Reese Larson 9.100 8.200 9.2009.475
819 Emmilia Moy 7.850
818 Mia Meadows 9.2759.300

3 Cal Sports - Race * 104.325 27.025 23.550 26.425 27.325
32 3 3

838 Zoe Wang 9.275 8.100 9.3009.025
835 Mara Casiano 9.025 7.750 9.1758.300
837 Mathilde Cyr 8.725 9.100
836 Morgan Cedarholm 7.700 8.850

4 San Francisco Gym * 93.450 25.950 16.900 23.725 26.875
44 4 4

822 Phaedra Cox-Farr 8.850 5.850 7.975
824 Delainy Delagnes 8.675 6.050 9.0757.700
823 Dylan Delagnes 8.425 5.000 8.5008.050
825 Raya Shveyd 9.300
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Kim803
Twisters

9.450 9.400 9.3509.575 37.775
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Nanami Yasuhara811
San Mateo

8.850 9.050 9.0008.900 35.800
3 2 3 6 2 

2 

Megan Brobst809
Cal Sports - Race

8.525 8.500 9.1258.500 34.650
8 6 7 5 3T

3T

Carina Haas810
Cal Sports - Race

8.475 8.750 8.7758.650 34.650
11 4 6 10 3T

3T

Rebecca Radle806
Twisters

8.700 8.050 8.9758.800 34.525
6 7 4 7 5 

5 

Emma Paradise805
Twisters

8.150 8.900 9.1508.000 34.200
14 3 10T 4 6 

6 

Erin Sampson807
Twisters

8.725 8.000 9.3758.000 34.100
4T 8 10T 1 7 

7 

Malin Minborg804
Twisters

8.225 7.950 8.8259.075 34.075
13 9 2 9 8 

8 

Alyssa Oertli813
Peninsula CA

8.625 7.650 8.5758.750 33.600
7 11 5 11 9 

9 

Marina Adam801
Twisters

8.350 7.700 8.8758.400 33.325
12 10 8T 8 10 

10 

Marcella Aceves808
Cal Sports - Race

8.725 8.550 8.3507.525 33.150
4T 5 13 12 11 

11 

Sydney Lo842
Peninsula CA

9.000 7.150 7.6008.400 32.150
2 12 8T 13 12 

12 

Cassie Devenney802
Twisters

8.500 6.500 9.2007.925 32.125
9T 13 12 3 13 

13 

Hannah Leis812
Cal Sports - Race

8.500 0.000 0.0000.000 8.500
9T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: 4B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Twisters * 108.600 26.875 26.350 27.450 27.925
11 1 1

803 Ashley Kim 9.450 9.400 9.3509.575
807 Erin Sampson 8.725 9.375
806 Rebecca Radle 8.700 8.050 8.800
805 Emma Paradise 8.900
804 Malin Minborg 9.075
802 Cassie Devenney 9.200

2 Cal Sports - Race * 102.475 25.750 25.800 24.675 26.250
22 2 2

808 Marcella Aceves 8.725 8.550 8.3507.525
809 Megan Brobst 8.525 8.500 9.1258.500
812 Hannah Leis 8.500
810 Carina Haas 8.750 8.7758.650
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